75
75
208.50
11
7.
54
12
7.

KS070-AL
Packing List
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Model Name Part Number Description
KS070-ALE39P 750-KS0701-000G 7" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, 4GB Memory, Capacitive Touch
KS070-ALN33P 750-KS0701-100G 7" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350, 4GB Memory, Capacitive Touch
KS070-ALN33R 750-KS0701-200G 7" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350, 4GB Memory, Resistive Touch
• 1 KS070-AL Touch Panel PC
• 1 Poron foam
• 1 Chassis Panel Mount Bracket
• 1 Quick Installation Guide
• 1 CD disk includes: